UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
U74CBTLV3125                                CMOS IC
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 6
Copyright © 2013 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R502-959,A
LOW-VOLTAGE QUADRUPLE
FET BUS SWITCH
  DESCRIPTION
The U74CBTLV3125 quadruple FET bus switch features

* Standard ‘125-Type Pinout
* Isolation Under Power-Off Conditions
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free
U74CBTLV3125L-P14-T U74CBTLV3125G-P14-T TSSOP-14 Tube
U74CBTLV3125L-P14-R U74CBTLV3125G-P14-R TSSOP-14 Tape Reel
U74CBTLV3125                                CMOS IC
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 6
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                             QW-R502-959,A
 PIN CONFIGURATION
1OE